OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT

. EXHIBIT# D-10

PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT il
PROJECT TITLE: Zone 3 Tank Recoating Project DATE: 08/15/2023
Construction PAYMENT ESTIMATE #: 2
PROJECT NUMBER: 10-00-150040
PERIOD: July - August 2023
CONTRACTOR NAME  Olympus & Associates
& ADDRESS: 4855 Burge Lane
Reno, NV 89506
BID AMOUNT: $251,060.00
NET CHANGE ORDERS: $0.00 ORIGINAL TIME: N/A
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $251,060.00 REVISED TIME:
WORK COMPLETED: $ 144,725.00 TIME ELAPSED:
% WORK COMPLETED: 58% % TIME ELAPSED:
PREVIOUS CURRENT TO DATE
EARNINGS:
Work Completed $45,125.00 $99,600.00 $ 144,725.00
Retention on Work Completed $ 2,256.25 $ 4,980.00 $ 7,236.25
Net Earnings on Work Completed $ 42,868.75 $ 94,620.00 $ 137,488.75
Materials on Hand $ -
Retention on Materials $ - $ - $ -
Net Earnings On Materials $ - $ - $ -
TOTAL NET EARNINGS $ 42,868.75 $ 94,620.00 $ 137,488.75
DEDUCTIONS:
i 3 i
2. $ ]
3. $ )
Total Deductions $ - $ - $ -
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS:
1. Release Retention $ 7,236.25
2, $ )
3. $ )
Total Adjustments $ - $ - $ 7,236.25
TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS $ 42, 868.75 $ 94,620.00 $ 137,488.75
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $ (42,868.75)
PAYMENT DUE THIS ESTIMATE $ 94,620.00

REVIEWED BY: m—/
py D? H %r Engineer
APPROVED BY: //;, S,y

Mr'chéel T Gf;gry, Geheral Manager

8/21/2023 Zone 3 Tank Recoat_Olympus_PP2_August 2023




e |
pasiasa s Iy 06 10) samdug) pruoissajor jo (im0
WMLAR,] 10 UiC

[EILTg}] (aqeanpdde j1) Amaeg Fudururg o Suipuny

i) Vk,/.:«:

szl

(UNOWE BDIIo A Jo uoneue)dys yoe

AMPO 20w )

i
L 5 o wandey
DO- ON@ ?f PI0aE U S 1o) uonearpddy s £q pasaaod jloa gy ()

(neeg) (1auniuz])

(UAOWR 12YI 2 J0 uoneuridxa yare - 12110 10 y 3ur))

A pasonds

Aq papuainuoas si

iy s ioenue]y 079+ w00

] ’\r\ e

SSAINEHAI, J013EIT0 Y

AANII)AP IO ST pur

suie spung Sudpnneapu
1RO 03 [ERlI PUoq ¥ £ PAAA0D 21 S 1INS 1AIXD) SAIURIGUINIUD PUR SIS KILNAS ‘Suar]
11 o weaga pue aang waw fed jo aun e ousey 0y ssed | uauideg 10 voneaddy s &g paraaos
10U PAIST] ASIAI0 J0 0 Ay PIES U paeandionu uawdinba pun s o Ay v 01 g (2)
i g 10y suonEnddyy soud £q paraand Yo g

| s, 101atnu0)) ad mypsip o1 wnoaar uo pandde uasq ey

TEAL HONIIULOD U1 paLIndu r———.._:_w____.- BRIuTL

) IO YL IIPUN STOP JIOA O WNOIN UO IDUWAC) Wol) paardaan spustded ssafosd snoaad v (1)
s A0 WaLAR Sumopjop AAP2IMOUY SI [0 152G Y1 01 SAPILIN JO1ENUO Y PauiTIsapun iy |
WOIIED|I)I3]) §, J0 A0y
sTILS'ELIS s 5 L] 4 SAEWS SSAT0A] 10 [£10) 1) muno))
ADVNIVLAN ST "USINGG O AINVIVE 6 SUATHO AONVHD
4224 s NOLLVDF IV SIHL 00 LNIOWY '8 AHADNVHD L
S rr(uoneanddy sotnd woag 9 ) SENTINAVI SOOIAAN SSA°1 L SIVILOL
SLHRP'LEIS < T E T LEVA OL ATHIDN T LNNOIWY 9
STOET'LS- s S U]« RS IUEY) WM 1oy, >
s EEae pas X L
TOsTWTLS s PIAAUN) 0 ToT X
TADVNIVLIY ¢
0 STLFEIS s (SIS $$20T00, 1o |2)0) | HwIngo))
ALVA OL UANOLS UONY QLT TANOD TVLOL °F
TTovoswises € (2 1 aupy) 230y 13e800) wasn)y g
3 1A AR Aq Uy N ‘7 SuonINPa(| SUCIHPPY gquimnyy
oo Ists s AU LIV, 1 STSPIQ SRTT ) paroIaY
ATWNG JIpag) Adueny
ey a0 g noneayddy
oN 1afo,] s 1aamiuy ‘oN 1alol s 01rnuo0 ) RUTNE RUS T ENETTENY
Jrns 1afon] TUNEO) U | € JU07 UO|[R0 000'SE ] SR
Ju| saEidossy pue snduikjo 1wy
(ERENTHITA TRU TN 110 )) oLy 1ILNSIC] 221AL3G D1, [LANRITHTITNTY ol
potiag -
CTOTS 1N ST EEOTSUSOELOTSILD osmddys i _wmc“:a_%_u
z ["ON yudwAe g 10y uonedddy sa03e.0u0) = .U ﬁuu [
: — : w




1Jo 1 9deg

“PAAISA SWBL IV DA 20) 13u3 [euoss3joid Jo A13130 |RUONEN £10Z O
wawdeg 1o} voneaddy soprnu0) 079-0 ®IAIME
00'SEE'901S oUSILYIS 00°009'66S 00°STI'SHS 00'090'1S28 210}
00°000'Z1S 00'000'Z1$ dusg yue 1193544 11
00°000°F1$ 00°000' 17§ 00°000°'1Z8 00'000'S£S Sunwo)) Jouaxg yuey| ol
0000253 00'009'5LS 00°009°SLS 00'000'801§ Funeo) Jousiu) yue ) 3
00°000'63 00°000'63 (shap ¢ sad) jand NEDY PNy [}
00°08Z'1S 00°08Z'1S Butpuuny L
00'SITIS 00'SIT'1$ PIM 1738 /| X JbX, b 9181d soday 9
00°060°2S 00'060°'Z8 (porewnss) rwday uipP A yusy, S
00°57T's$ 00'S7T'sS Ysnid puurB pue (paeuisa) i Jod sreday Buiprom yue) ¥
00°000'918 00'000'2€8 00°000'2€$ 00°000'8¥3 sjuaurasoiduw £jddng saympy Amiodwa | £
00'000'C$ 00°000'c$ 00°000'CS UDHIaaIal] 934 1/j00U07) uorsIg z
00'STI'E1S 00'SZI'ELS 00'SZ1'E1S 00'057'9TS e it e i P a1 1
(3+a+2) (g+J) ON
) (8 h 4 s19q) &1 pasng pu (Q 40 9 1 108) patong pouag sy vonwanddy snomarg wosy () anjop panpayag uanduasag 10195 toyeayiaads
ysiuzg o1 saumjeg pawiduio) (oL Apuasaly speuaepy a 2 (] v
] 4 3 parjdwo) yop
£ZOTS 1R omq uonsyddy] ELOUSI/BOSLOUSIALD  .poprsy soywanddy
z Laquiny uonsojddy wafoig Sungo) yus € 9U0Z UOJED 0DO'SE] {aen0n) 104
uoyedddy s,1039813U0) 7 yudwike ssaad01g




