OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT | exusrr#p-1a

PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT pEages
PROJECT TITLE: Zone 3 Tank Recoating Project DATE: 12/11/2023
Construction PAYMENT ESTIMATE #: 3
PROJECT NUMBER: 10-00-150040
PERIOD: August - November 2023
CONTRACTOR NAME  Olympus & Associates
& ADDRESS: 4855 Burge Lane
Reno, NV 89506
BID AMOUNT: $251,060.00
NET CHANGE ORDERS: $9,000.00 ORIGINAL TIME: N/A
ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $260,060.00 REVISED TIME:
WORK COMPLETED: $250,250.00 TIME ELAPSED:
% WORK COMPLETED: 96% % TIME ELAPSED:
PREVIOUS CURRENT TO DATE
EARNINGS:
Work Completed $144,725.00 $105,525.00 $250,250.00
Retention on Work Completed $ 7,236.25 $ 5,276.25 $ 1251250
Net Earnings on Work Completed $ 137,488.75 $ 100,248.75 $ 23773150
Materials on Hand $ -
Retention on Materials $ - $ - $ -
Net Earnings On Materials $ - $ - $ -
TOTAL NET EARNINGS $ 137,488.75 $ 100,248.75 $ 237,737.50
DEDUCTIONS:
1 $ -
2 $ -
3 $ -
Total Deductions $ - $ - $ -
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS:
1. Release Retainage $ 12,5612.50
2 $ =
3. $ -
Total Adjustments $ - $ - $ 1251250
TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS $ 137,488.75 $ 100,248.75 $ 237,737.50
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $ (137,488.75)
PAYMENT DUE THIS ESTIMATE $ 100,248.75

REVIEWED BY:

Da \{id'Hg,(ézr: Engineer
APPROVED BY: M L

Michael T. C}Aa:y, C%:eral Manager

—

1/24/2024 Zone 3 Tank Recoat_Olympus_PP3_January 2024



"19B1U0D) SIY}
13puUn 1019L1U07) 10 ISUMQ 3y Jo siySu Lue 03 sa1pnfoid moynm are JuswAed
Jo 2oueydosoe pue JuawAed ‘9ouenss] "UIAIIY pawWEU J0ORIUO)) AY) O}

Aluo ajqeded st QAIIILYTD LNNOWY UL 2[qenoSau 10u ST 3JedIId Sy,

e Ag
(LOALIHOYY

1] Ag
UDN NOLLDNULSNOD

‘("payi122 Junown ayj 03 uLIOfuod 0} PaSuryd IVl J23YS UOIDRULIUOD) Y] U0 pun uoyvoyddy
sty1 uo sa.mBf v jouug 1of paryddp unowp ayy wo.f siaffip payirio wnown fi uoypupjdxa yovuy)

L SPT001 § reeereereeseeseseeen --@314ILY39 LNNOWY

"'AdI41LddD INNOWV

a3 jo judwked 03 papInua SI 10J9BIUOY) Y] PUR ‘SIUSWNDO(] 10B1U0)) AU}
LM 30UBPIOIIE UL ST HIOA 3y Jo Aijenb ayy ‘pajesipul se passaidoid sey
FIOA\ 93 JOI[2q PUE UONBULIOJUT ‘03Pajmou| S1Y JO 1539 3y} 0} Jey) SaLIdD
1a3euepy uononnsuo)) ay; ‘uonestjdde aroqe oy Suisudwos erep ay) pue
SUONEAIISQO 9)IS-UO U0 PIseq ‘SJUstmao(q 19e1U0)) Y} Yilm 20UepIodde uf

INIWNAVd ¥O04 31VOIdILy3D

gzoz L1zl 3Lvd

U29q 9ABY SJUNOWE [[E JBY) ‘SIUSWNO0(] 19BNUOD) ) YIIm 30¥epIodde ul pajajdwod
u2aq sey JuawAe 10J uonedrddy sy Aq paIsA0d YIOM A1) ‘JOI[9q pUER UOHEBULIOJUL
‘98 pa[mouy §,J019ENU0)) Y} JO 1$3q A} 0 JEY) SAYNIID J0)0eNUO)) PauSisIopun Ay,

v $ 12p1Q 23uey) £9 SHONVHO LAN
F $ q $ STV.LOL

uopy sigy paaoiddy [e1o],
- $ - ¢ 1oum(Q) Aq syuow snoiaaxd
ur paaoxdde safueyo [mio],
SNOLLONAAd SNOLLIAay AAVININNS JHA0H0 FONVHD

ogzze'el $ (9 aury ssa ¢ aury)
JOVNIVLIY ONIANTINI ‘HSINI4 OL 3ONVIVE 6

[ sz'8vz'ooL $| 3Na LINIFWAVd INFHHND 8

p

GL'88Y'LEL $ (2101711127 Jouxd woay 9 aury)
AININAVd ¥Od SALVIIFILYID SNOIAIHd SS31 b

(1210, G aur 83| ¢ ury)

0S5'LEL'LET S FOVNIVLIY SS371 Q3aNyv3 V10l 9
052LSZL $ (€0LD Jo | uwn[o3 ut [el0],
10 q¢ + B¢ 2ur]) 2Feurelay [B10],
(£0LD o J uwinjo))
= $ [ELIdIB PAIOIS JO % %S q

(goLpuo g % (0 _suwnjoy)
0S2ZI521 $ oM pajdwo) Jo %g e
‘JOVNIVLIY B3

(g0LD uo D uwnjo3)
00°052'0S2 $ w3 1vad OL d3WOLS B A3137dN0D TVL0L b
00'090°LS2 § o= (z+ 1 2ur) 31va OL WNS LOVYLNOD i
= f  esssaiaesssmacinrey siepiQ abuey Ag abBuey? JoN Z
00°090°15T $ WNS LOVALNOD TVNIORHO 1

‘PAYIERE SI ‘g()LD) JUIWNIO(] “19AYS uonenunuo)
JORNUO.) Y} I IUBPIOIIE UI ‘MO[2q Umoys se Juawied 1of spew st uonedi|ddy

IN3IWNAVd 304 NOILLVIITddV SAOLIVYELNOD

MOA LOVEINOD
- "ON 90f LOAIHIYY g 90568 AN ‘0uay
YIDOVNVIN “ON INIFWATIDY oue a8mg Sogy
NOILOMMISNOD | | - ALV LOVILINOD 2 ou] ‘sape1d0ssy pue sndwijo MOLOVYLINOD WOHA
MOLOVYLINOD "ON 901 SYOLOVELINOD
LOFLIHOYY £20T°0€°11 :0L dOr¥dd
WANMO | X €202°91'8 JNOYA AOTIAd 1afo1g Suneo)) yue] ¢ U0z
:0} onngUsI(Y [euld MFGWNN NOLLYOITddV :LO4roud asd Aaqrea adwikjo MINMO OL
Rl Lint INIWAVC ¥04d 31VIIdILETD ANV NOILVIINddV




0S°ZTISTI $ | 00’018 $ 00°0SZ°057 $ | 0008 00°STS‘S01 s | ooszLiwr1 00°090°152 $ _ spejo
007009 o s 00°000°Z1 % 00°000°Z1 $ 000NNzt S siuawanoidwi due | Snosualedsing 11
00°0SL'1 gl - $ 00°000°SE g 00°000°F1 $ [00°000°TZS o00nn‘'ss 4 Buneon Jousix3a duel| o1
00°00%'S gl = $ 00°000°801 $ 00°00+°T€ ¢ [00°009°SLS NO'0NN'ROT. S Juneon Jousw yuel| 6
00°006 $ 00°000°81 g 00°000°81 S n0'000‘6 ¢ (sAepy) 1an4/i01e19uasy/uoledIpiwunua| 8
= $ | 0008T'1 $ 00NR7‘T [~ Buipuusy| L
- $ | oos1z1 $ N0'ST7'T S DIBAA 1BOS .p/L X .bX . 1Bl JiedaM| 9
- $ | 00060°C $ 00607 g siedeM Buiploar duel| S
= $ | 00'szT's $ 00's77°s ¢ (e18WNSA) 1A Jad sneday Buipieaa duel| +
00°00%°C gl = $ 00°000°8Y $ 00°000°91 s [00°000°Z€S o0on0ey ¢ swawaaoldw Aiddng Je1ean Alelodwal| ¢
00051 ] - $ 00°000°€ $ 00'000°€S 00'000°s 4 U0112310Jd @34 /jlosuon) uoisosl| ¢
0SZIEL sl - g 00°0SZ2°9Z $ 005711 ¢ [00°SZTETS Q0'nszaz 4 uolezijigowaq/uoiezingoln] |
%8 (I+3+@) [ERTeXdl
qLVd OL NI LON) (a+a)
(0-D) agdoLs ANV aFdoLs NOLLVOITddV
HSINII OL (om) 419 TdNOD ATLNASTN aoad SIHL SNOIATYd WONA ANTVA ‘ON
FOVNIV.LTA FONVIVE % TV.LOL STVINALVIA JILITINQD HHOM aaINgaHIs HOM 40 NOLLIMDSAd WAL
I H 5 q El | a a, il v
- "ON 90f
- 'ON €0 LOHLIHOYY 1aforg Supeo) Yue ], § W07 ‘Adde Aew sway aurf 1oy dFruieial S|qELIEA AIYM SIOBNUOY UO | UWN[0D S
€2/0¢/11 ‘OL aordad “LOFr04d “IE[[OP 1S2IE2U 2} 0] PAJRIS AT SJUNOWE ‘MO[aq suone|nqe; uj
£2/91/80 ‘ALVA NOLLVOITddV “payoeNe ST UONEIYINA) PauSIs s J019enu0)) JuluIeIuod
70 ‘ON NOLLYOITddV INTINAVA Y04 ALVOLILLYAD ANV NOLLYIITddV ‘T0LD 183umaoq Vv
i £0LD LNFWNOOA VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD



